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Spiritual Care at the Heart of Patient Centered Care
Los Angeles, CA - July 23 & 24, 2014

Day 1- July 23, 2014

8:00-815 Welcome Betty Ferrell, PhD, MA, FAAN, FPCN
8:15-9:30 Keynote: Forgiveness Issues and Communication Julie Exline, PhD
Priorities

9:30-9:45 Break

9:45-10:45  Breakouts

- Communication in Spirituality with Elaine Wittenberg-Lyles, PhD
Patients at EOL
- Spiritual Care for Children Gay Walker, RN, CHPN
- Providing Spiritual Care as Part of
Palliative Medicine Pamelyn Close, MD
- Psychology & Spirituality: The Relationship Andrea Canada, PhD
- The Spiritual Struggle of Anger with God Julie Exline, PhD
- Providing Spiritual Care: Social Work & Rupinder Sidhu, LCSW &
Chaplaincy Collaboration Terry Irish, DMin, BCC

10:45-11:00 Break

11:00-12:00 Breakouts (Repeated)

12:00-1:00  Lunch

1:00-2:00 Keynote: Spiritual Care in Prison Sr. Greta Ronningen
2:00-2:15 Break

2:15-3:15 Breakouts (Repeated)

3:15-3:30 Break

3:30-4:15 From The Other Side: A Personal Experience Susan Stone, MD

4:15-4:30 Closing Betty Ferrell, PhD, MA, FAAN, FPCN
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Day 2 - July 24, 2014

8:00 - 8:15

8:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-4:00

Welcome

Keynote: The Spiritual Side of Palliative Care:
Lessons Learned in Providing Patient Centered
Care

Break

Breakouts

- Enabling Patients to Move from Soul Pain
to a Place of Greater Wholeness

- Transition from Survivor to Terminal lliness

- Advanced Spiritual Assessment

- Spiritual Stories from the Trenches: How
They Change Us for the Better

- Balancing the Giving and Receiving: The
Spiritual Journey of the Clinician

- Incorporating Spiritual Care Into Nursing:
Patient Assessment and Education

Break

Breakouts (Repeated)

Lunch

Breakouts (Repeated)

Break & Networking

Keynote: Providing Spiritual Care Cross Culturally

Closing

Betty Ferrell, PhD, MA, FAAN, FPCN

Michael Rabow, MD

Michael Rabow, MD

Denice Economou, RN, MN, CHPN

Elizabeth Johnston-Taylor, PhD, RN
Dawn Gross, MD, PhD

Katherine Brown-Saltzman, RN, MA

Betty Ferrell, PhD, MA, FAAN, FPCN &
Tami Borneman, MSN, CNS, FPCN

Mark Lazenby, PhD, APRN

Tami Borneman, MSN, CNS, FPCN



