

## Spiritual Care at the Heart of Patient Centered Care Los Angeles, CA – July 23 & 24, 2014

## Day 1 - July 23, 2014

8:00 - 8:15	Welcome	Betty Ferrell, PhD, MA, FAAN, FPCN
8:15-9:30	Keynote: Forgiveness Issues and Communication Priorities	Julie Exline, PhD
9:30-9:45	Break	
9:45-10:45	Breakouts	
	<ul> <li>Communication in Spirituality with Patients at EOL</li> <li>Spiritual Care for Children</li> </ul>	Elaine Wittenberg-Lyles, PhD Gay Walker, RN, CHPN
	<ul> <li>Providing Spiritual Care as Part of         Palliative Medicine     </li> <li>Psychology &amp; Spirituality: The Relationship</li> <li>The Spiritual Struggle of Anger with God</li> <li>Providing Spiritual Care: Social Work &amp; Chaplaincy Collaboration</li> </ul>	Pamelyn Close, MD Andrea Canada, PhD Julie Exline, PhD Rupinder Sidhu, LCSW & Terry Irish, DMin, BCC
10:45-11:00	Break	
11:00-12:00	Breakouts (Repeated)	
12:00-1:00	Lunch	
1:00-2:00	Keynote: Spiritual Care in Prison	Sr. Greta Ronningen
2:00-2:15	Break	
2:15-3:15	Breakouts (Repeated)	
3:15-3:30	Break	
3:30-4:15	From The Other Side: A Personal Experience	Susan Stone, MD
4:15-4:30	Closing	Betty Ferrell, PhD, MA, FAAN, FPCN



## Spiritual Care at the Heart of Patient Centered Care Los Angeles, CA – July 23 & 24, 2014

## Day 2 - July 24, 2014

8:00 - 8:15	Welcome	Betty Ferrell, PhD, MA, FAAN, FPCN
8:15-9:30	Keynote: The Spiritual Side of Palliative Care: Lessons Learned in Providing Patient Centered Care	Michael Rabow, MD
9:30-9:45	Break	
9:45-10:45	<ul> <li>Breakouts</li> <li>Enabling Patients to Move from Soul Pain to a Place of Greater Wholeness</li> <li>Transition from Survivor to Terminal Illness</li> <li>Advanced Spiritual Assessment</li> <li>Spiritual Stories from the Trenches: How They Change Us for the Better</li> <li>Balancing the Giving and Receiving: The Spiritual Journey of the Clinician</li> <li>Incorporating Spiritual Care Into Nursing: Patient Assessment and Education</li> </ul>	Michael Rabow, MD  Denice Economou, RN, MN, CHPN Elizabeth Johnston-Taylor, PhD, RN Dawn Gross, MD, PhD  Katherine Brown-Saltzman, RN, MA  Betty Ferrell, PhD, MA, FAAN, FPCN & Tami Borneman, MSN, CNS, FPCN
10:45-11:00	Break	
11:00-12:00	Breakouts (Repeated)	
12:00-1:00	Lunch	
1:00-2:00	Breakouts (Repeated)	
2:00-2:30	Break & Networking	
2:30-3:30	Keynote: Providing Spiritual Care Cross Culturally	Mark Lazenby, PhD, APRN
3:30-4:00	Closing	Tami Borneman, MSN, CNS, FPCN